1/08
Pressure Measurement and Monitoring Systems
224
PMK04
Capsule-Element
Pressure Gauge
• Accuracy class 1.6
• Millibar ranges

Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de
225
Model Coding:
Order number: PMK04.
Capsule-element pressure gauge
Design:
06  = 60 mm
10  = 100 mm
16  = 160 mm
S = Special version
Materials:
M = Stainless steel housing,
brass connection
E = Stainless steel housing,
stainless steel connection
S = Special material
(please specify in writing)
Prozess connection:
1 = G 1/4 A bottom (only for NG63)
2 = G 1/4 A centered on back (only for NG63)
3 = G 1/2 A bottom
4 = G1/2 A centered on back
9 = Custom connection
Vibration dampening:
1 = None
2 = Filled with glycerin (NG100, NG160 only)
Design and measuring ranges:
A109...F94 = see “Measuring Ranges” table
Options and accessories (more than one may be selected)
0 = None
xx = see “Options and Accessories” table
- 25...+15 A109 B109 C109 D109 E109 F109
- 20...+ 40 A110 B110 C110 D110 E110 F110
- 40...+20 A210 B210 C210 D210 E210 F210
- 6....0 A05 B05 C05 D05 E05 F05
- 10...0 A06 B06 C06 D06 E06 F06
- 16..0 A07 B07 C07 D07 E07 F07
- 25....0 A08 B08 C08 D08 E08 F08
- 40...0 A09 B09 C09 D09 E09 F09
- 60...0 A10 B10 C10 D10 E10 F10
-100..0 A11 B11 C11 D11 E11 F11
-160..0 A12 B12 C12 D12 E12 F12
- 250..0 A13 B13 C13 D13 E13 F13
- 400..0 A14 B14 C14 D14 E14 F14
0...61 A57 B57 C57 D57 E57 F15
0...102 A58 B58 C58 D58 E58 F58
0...16 A59 B59 C59 D59 E59 F59
0...25 A60 B60 C60 D60 E60 F60
0...40 A61 B61 C61 D61 E61 F61
0...60 A62 B62 C62 D62 E62 F62
0...100 A63 B63 C63 D63 E63 F63
0...160 A64 B64 C64 D64 E64 F64
0...250 A65 B65 C65 D65 E65 F65
0...400 A66 B66 C66 D66 E66 F66
0...600 A94 B94 C94 D94 E94 F94
10. M. 3. 1. A57. 0
Mesuring
range
(mbar)
for all nominal sizes
Order code
Technical Details:
Housing: Round gauge housing of stainless
steel, d = 60, 100, 160 mm
Protection type: IP45
Vibration dampening:
Brass version: glycerin-filled gauge
NG100 and NG160
> 25 mbar, class 2.5
Stainless steel version: glycerin-filled gauge
NG100 and NG160
> 25 mbar, class 2.5 with
pressure-relief opening

1/08
226
Model Coding:
Order number: PMK04.
Capsule-type element pressure gauge
Design:
Q07 = 72x72 mm
Q09 = 96x96 mm
Q14 = 144x144 mm
P14 = 144x72 mm
P19 = 192x96 mm
Materials:
M = Plastic housing, brass connection
S = Special material (please specify in writing)
Process connection:
1 = G1/2 A at back
Vibration dampening:
1 = none
Design and measuring ranges:
G109...M94 = see “Measuring Ranges” table
Options and accessories (more than one may be selected)
0 = None
xx = see “Options and Accessories” table
Q07. M. 1. 1. G12. 0
Designs with square and profile housing:
Nominal Sizes: Housing diameter